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Excellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking Distributor

Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

HellermannTyton
T18MROM4

For any questions, you can email us directly:

sales@integrated-circuit.com
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Hellermanniyton

T18MROM4

Article Number: 113-00024

Screw Mount Tie, 18lb 4.3" Long, Max Bun Diameter .79", #4 Screw, PA66, Black, 1000/pkg
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B Download spec sheet

Base Data
Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

Product Dimensions

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)
Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position
Releasable Closure

Tie Closure

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)
Thickness T (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max.

(Metric)

Thickness T (Metric)

T18MROM4
TI8MR
Black (BK)

» Mount design secures firmly on any #4 Screw
» Screw mount style creates low insertion and high extraction force.

Screw Mount Cable Ties are made of all plastic and provide a quick and simple method of mounting.

Screw Mount Tie, 18lb 4.3" Long, Max Bun Diameter .79", #4 Screw, PA66, Black, 1000/pkg

18.0 Ibs
80N

43"

110.0 mm
fixing hole
none

No

plastic pawm
Inside Serrated
01"
2.5mm
017"
4.2mm
0.06 "
1.5mm
08"

20.0 mm
0.12"

3.1 mm
0.039"

3.1 mm

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min. (Metric)3.1 mm

1.0 mm
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Logistics and Packaging
Quantity Per
Package Quantity (Metric)
Carton Quantity

Material and Specifications
Material
Material Shortcut
Flammability
Operating Temperature
ROHS Compliant
Certification/Specification
UL Listed (US and Canada)
UL Recognized (US and Canada)

© HellermannTyton 2015

bag
1000
10000

Polyamide 6.6 (PAG6)

PAG6

UL94 v2

-40°F to +221°F (40°C to +105°C)
Yes

uL

No

Yes
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